
This product is available for specific markets. CFL compatible. 
Cable length 150cm, bespoke cable lengths are available on request.

Teapot 1 Pendant FP 463W E 27 11 CFL

Product
Code

Bulb
Cap

Max
Wattage

Bulb
TypeSPECIFICATIONTeapot 1

Pendant Available Finish Natural bone china.

20.5 cm

4.5 cm

21 cm

10 cm


